Arizona Board of Executive Clemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet

ﬁ Januray 20, 2025 ADC# E January 21, 2025 ADC# & January 22, 2025 ADC# E January 23, 2025
pA  FRASER, KANDICE 159794 pa PRINCE, LARRY 058251 R WALTERS, MAX
pB  HERRERA, MICKEL 077037 pa PATSALIS, ATDOM 261800 R KOCHHEISER, BRYANT
P1 SANCHEZ, HECTOR 080333 pa LOPEZ VENUS 162541 rpcr DARRIN, JESSIE
AGENCY CLOSED IN OBSERVANCE OF HOLIDAY  *2 FRANCIS, COREY N/A cs1 LYMAN, RANDALL 290738 R BILLINGS, ANTHONY
cs1  NADING, BRIAN 249403 ¢s1 TREVINO, DAVID 296663 pcr ORTEGA, JONATHAN
cs1 DELA MORA, ROMAN 330280 cs1 CONNELLY, KENT 165305 =r HOLLENBACH, ISAAC
pc/R  OSBORNE, JOSHUA
pcR EVANS, TYLER
R BROWN, JASON
R DYE, KEVIN
R KARNES, STEPHEN
R MONSON, LEON
r LAMB, TERRY
R JALBERT, BRUCE
R DANIELS, NATHANIEL
R SILAS, TERRY
R  GRAY, KANODEZ

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The
hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The
Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attarney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §28-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the
hearings and the days which they will occur, Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note
hearings are not held on friday.

ERICAN DISABI : Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign-}gnguage :['[;threters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance
devices are present in the Board’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possiﬁfe to allow time to/rpatige the accommodation.
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Dated December 18, 2024

C#

370549
332084
162851
097957
323234
295883
258651
343585
127910
291323
311319
266891
060242
117074
264701
347380
307342
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PC & CSR Revocaton
Probable Cause

Parole Revocation

Home Arrest Revocation
CSR Revocation

Parole 412A

Parole 412B

Home Arrest
Absolute Discharge
Commutation Phase |
Commutation Phase 2

Imminent Danger of Death
Special Order

by Court

Modification

Pardon Phase 1

Pardon Phase 2

Special Hearing

Executive Session
Training




