

	HRG TYPE	Januray 20, 2025	ADC#	HRG TYPE	January 21, 2025	ADC#	HRG TYPE	January 22, 2025	ADC#	HRG TYPE	January 23, 2025	ADC#
				PA	FRASER, KANDICE	159794	PA	PRINCE, LARRY	058251	R	WALTERS, MAX	370549
				PB	HERRERA, MICKEL	077037	PA	PATSALIS, ATDOM	261800	R	KOCHHEISER, BRYANT	332084
				P1	SANCHEZ, HECTOR	080333	PA	LOPEZ, VENUS	162541	PC/R	DARRIN, JESSIE	162851
	AGENCY (CLOSED IN OBSERVANCE (OF HOLIDAY	P2	FRANCIS, COREY	N/A	CS1	LYMAN, RANDALL	290738	R	BILLINGS, ANTHONY	097957
		DOSED IN OBSERVANCE	JI HOLIDAI	CS1	NADING, BRIAN	249403	CS1	TREVINO, DAVID	296663	PC/R	ORTEGA, JONATHAN	323234
				CS1	DE LA MORA, ROMAN	330280	CS1	CONNELLY, KENT	165305	R	HOLLENBACH, ISAAC	295883
										PC/R	OSBORNE, JOSHUA	258651
										PC/R	EVANS, TYLER	343585
1										R	BROWN, JASON	127910
										R	DYE, KEVIN	291323
1										R	KARNES, STEPHEN	311319
ı										R	MONSON, LEON	266891
ı										R	LAMB, TERRY	060242
ı										R	JALBERT, BRUCE	117074
										R	DANIELS, NATHANIEL	264701
ı										R	SILAS, TERRY	347380
										R	GRAY, KANODEZ	307342
- 1												

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are present in the Board's hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

Dated December 18, 2024

Signed: ____ CHAIRMAN

Legend:						
PC/R	PC & CSR Revocaton					
PC	Probable Cause					
PAR	Parole Revocation					
HAR R	Home Arrest Revocation CSR Revocation					
PA PB	Parole 412A Parole 412B					
HA	Home Arrest					
AD	Absolute Discharge					
CS1	Commutation Phase 1					
CS2	Commutation Phase 2					
IDD	Imminent Danger of Death					
603L	Special Order by Court Modification Pardon Phase 1 Pardon Phase 2					
M						
P1						
P2						
S	Special Hearing					
X	Executive Session					
T	Training					